Routes - All Moto Tire
Founders Campout

Route Name

Blacktail Loop

Browns Meadow Loop
Swan Lake Loop

Thompson River Road Loop
Trego-Fisher River Loop
Hungry Horse Loop

Red Meadow Loop

Perma-Dixon Loop
Lone Pine Somers Loop
Flathead Lake Loop
Glacier Natl Park Loop
Yaak River Road Loop

Type

Mixed Surface
Mixed Surface
Mixed Surface
Mixed Surface
Mixed Surface
Mixed Surface
Mixed Surface

Paved
Paved
Paved
Paved
Paved

Mileage Notes
74
88
65
221
188
218 (With Optional Loop Included)
163

167
31
90

220

268



