

Routes - All Moto Tire

Founders Campout

Route Name	Type	Mileage	Notes
Blacktail Loop	Mixed Surface	74	
Browns Meadow Loop	Mixed Surface	88	
Swan Lake Loop	Mixed Surface	65	
Thompson River Road Loop	Mixed Surface	221	
Trego-Fisher River Loop	Mixed Surface	188	
Hungry Horse Loop	Mixed Surface	218	(With Optional Loop Included)
Red Meadow Loop	Mixed Surface	163	
Perma-Dixon Loop	Paved	167	
Lone Pine Somers Loop	Paved	31	
Flathead Lake Loop	Paved	90	
Glacier Natl Park Loop	Paved	220	
Yaak River Road Loop	Paved	268	